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General Project Information

Project ID:
Name:
Type:
Subtype:
Status:
Start Date:
End Date:

Purpose:

Objective:
Comments:

Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

AIS
Aquatic Invasive Species (AlS) Grants

Aquatic Invasives Grant

ACTIVE
6/9/2008
12/31/2099

In response to the increasing threat to our priceless lakes and rivers, Wisconsin has increased its support of local efforts to
prevent the spread of introduced aquatic invasives by creating the Aquatic Invasive Species Prevention and Control Grants.
Eligible waters to receive AIS prevention and control grants include: inland lakes, great lakes, rivers and wetlands.

People

Name Role Status Start Date

Filbert, Jennifer M DATA_SUPPOR INACTIVE 6/9/2008
T

Putnam, Michael S TEAM_MEMBER ACTIVE 6/9/2008

Schaal, Carroll W COORDINATOR COMPLETE  6/9/2008

Project Statuses

Date Reported By Status

Actions

Action Detailed Description

Monitoring Stations

Station ID
10021838
10021839
10021840
10019764
10021835
10021836
10021837

Name

Lower Camelot Lake #12

Lower Camelot Lake #14

Lower Camelot Lake #15

Turtle Flambeau Flowage - Near Murrays Landing
Upper Camelot # 8

Upper Camelot #9

Upper Camelot Lake #10

End Date  Organization

Wisconsin DNR

Wisconsin DNR

10/7/2023  Wisconsin DNR

Comments

Start Date End Date

Comments

Comments

Status
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Assessment Units

WBIC Segment Local Name

1378100 1 Lake Camelot, North Lobe
1378100 2 Camelot Lake, South Lobe
2294900 1 Turtle-Flambeau Flowage

Lab Account Codes
Account Code

AS008

AS009

AS010

ASO11

Forms

Form Code

Methods
Method Code

Fieldwork Events
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Description

AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)

AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)

AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)

AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)

Form Name

Method Description

Start Date Status Field ID
9/24/2013 9:00  COMPLETE CAMELOQT 12
9/24/2013 9:00  COMPLETE CAMELOQT 14
9/24/2013 9:00  COMPLETE CAMELQT 15
9/24/2013 10:00 COMPLETE CAMELOT 10
9/24/2013 10:00 COMPLETE CAMELOQT 8
9/24/2013 10:00 COMPLETE CAMELQOT 9
5/21/2014 14.00 COMPLETE NA
6/10/2014 12:.00 COMPLETE L. CAMELOT #15
Documents

Title Description

LAKE AND AIS GRANTS
WEBSITE

LMPNScopeCooperativeAgr LMPN Scope of work\/Cooperative

eement_Final

Budget

Browse AIS and Lake Grants

Station ID
10021838
10021839
10021840
10021837
10021835
10021836
10019764
10021840

Author

Amy Kretlow

agreement - updated format, 2024May.

Official Name
Camelot Lake

Camelot Lake

Turtle Flambeau Flowage

Station Name

Lower Camelot Lake #12
Lower Camelot Lake #14
Lower Camelot Lake #15
Upper Camelot Lake #10
Upper Camelot # 8
Upper Camelot #9

Start Date
1/1/1960
1/1/1960
1/1/1960
7/1/2013

End Date
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
12/31/2099
6/30/2014

Turtle Flambeau Flowage - Near Murrays Landing

Lower Camelot Lake #15

Published Comments

5/31/2024
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Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: $0.00

Funding
Organization Source Type Amount Start Date End Date



