### Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

#### **General Project Information**

Project ID: AIS

Name: Aquatic Invasive Species (AIS) Grants

**Type:** Aquatic Invasives Grant

Subtype:

Status: ACTIVE

**Start Date:** 6/9/2008

**End Date:** 12/31/2099

**Purpose:** In response to the increasing threat to our priceless lakes and rivers, Wisconsin has increased its support of local efforts to

prevent the spread of introduced aquatic invasives by creating the Aquatic Invasive Species Prevention and Control Grants.

Eligible waters to receive AIS prevention and control grants include: inland lakes, great lakes, rivers and wetlands.

Objective:

Comments:

Outcome:

Study Design:

**QA Measures:** 

People						
Name	Role	Status	Start Date	End Date	Organization	Comments
Filbert, Jennifer M	DATA_SUPPOR T	INACTIVE	6/9/2008		Wisconsin DNR	
Putnam, Michael S	TEAM_MEMBER	ACTIVE	6/9/2008		Wisconsin DNR	
Schaal, Carroll W	COORDINATOR	COMPLETE	6/9/2008	10/7/2023	Wisconsin DNR	

#### **Project Statuses**

Date	Reported By	Status	Comments

#### **Actions**

Action	Detailed Description	Start Date	End Date	Status

Monitoring Stations				
Station ID	Name	Comments		
10021838	Lower Camelot Lake #12			
10021839	Lower Camelot Lake #14			
10021840	Lower Camelot Lake #15			
10019764	Turtle Flambeau Flowage - Near Murrays Landing			
10021835	Upper Camelot # 8			
10021836	Upper Camelot #9			
10021837	Upper Camelot Lake #10			

# Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Assessment Units				
WBIC	Segment	Local Name	Official Name	
1378100	1	Lake Camelot, North Lobe	Camelot Lake	
1378100	2	Camelot Lake, South Lobe	Camelot Lake	
2294900	1	Turtle-Flambeau Flowage	Turtle Flambeau Flowage	

Lab Account Codes					
Account Code	Description	Start Date End Date			
AS008	AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)	1/1/1960 12/31/2099			
AS009	AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)	1/1/1960 12/31/2099			
AS010	AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)	1/1/1960 12/31/2099			
AS011	AQUATIC INVASIVE SPECIES (PLANNING GRANT)	7/1/2013 6/30/2014			

Forms	
Form Code	Form Name

Methods

Method Code Method Description

Fieldwork Events					
Start Date	Status	Field ID	Station ID	Station Name	
9/24/2013 9:00	COMPLETE	CAMELOT 12	10021838	Lower Camelot Lake #12	
9/24/2013 9:00	COMPLETE	CAMELOT 14	10021839	Lower Camelot Lake #14	
9/24/2013 9:00	COMPLETE	CAMELOT 15	10021840	Lower Camelot Lake #15	
9/24/2013 10:00	COMPLETE	CAMELOT 10	10021837	Upper Camelot Lake #10	
9/24/2013 10:00	COMPLETE	CAMELOT 8	10021835	Upper Camelot # 8	
9/24/2013 10:00	COMPLETE	CAMELOT 9	10021836	Upper Camelot #9	
5/21/2014 14:00	COMPLETE	NA	10019764	Turtle Flambeau Flowage - Near Murrays Landing	
6/10/2014 12:00	COMPLETE	L. CAMELOT #15	10021840	Lower Camelot Lake #15	

Documents					
Title	Description	Author	Published	Comments	
LAKE AND AIS GRANTS WEBSITE	Browse AIS and Lake Grants				
LMPNScopeCooperativeAgr eement_Final	LMPN Scope of work\/Cooperative agreement - updated format, 2024May.	Amy Kretlow	5/31/2024		

### **Budget**

7/4/2024

# Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources SWIMS Project Summary

Combined Budgets: Combined WSLH:

Combined Total: \$0.00

Funding						
Organization	Source	Туре	Amount	Start Date	End Date	